-
- )

Sekh Iryna lhorivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Sept. 20, 1970
Place of birth Verbivchyk, Lviv Oblast (region)

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian Parliament),
Last position Member of Parliament of Ukraine of the 7th Ukrainian
Verkhovna Rada, the Svoboda All-Ukrainian Union

Nov. 27, 2014 Resigned

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98
Expand


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

2. There is no information on the value of 2 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Sekh Daryna Andriivna daughter —
IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbKa obnacHa paga ,
PagHuk ronosu obnacHoi paaw

Sekh Andrii Yulianovych husband —
"Lada-Oganika" lic , ownership

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/8aec7e1f-1c31-430d-989a-05e3d53f9410
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13719
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13719
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13719
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13719
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13720
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13720
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13720
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/13720
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/5890

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2013

2012

2011

[

ToBapuncTBO 3 06MEXXEHOI0
BignmoBiganbHicTio JIAOA-
OPIrAHIKA, FOpucT (candidate)

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine of the 7th Ukrainian
Verkhovna Rada

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine of the 7th Ukrainian
Verkhovna Rada

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine of the 7th Ukrainian
Verkhovna Rada

2 264,48

29 540,60

18 437,84

62 614,74

2 244,22

842,64

135
530,51

65
223,52


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0db85bd2-a80f-4cf5-953c-eadf47982c98
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2021
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_613
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_612

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2013

2012

2011

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2013

2012

2011

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

230
000,00

14
600,00

7
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0db85bd2-a80f-4cf5-953c-eadf47982c98
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0db85bd2-a80f-4cf5-953c-eadf47982c98
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0db85bd2-a80f-4cf5-953c-eadf47982c98
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2021
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_613
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_612
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0db85bd2-a80f-4cf5-953c-eadf47982c98
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2021
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_613
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_612

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2013 —
2012 —

2011 —

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 19013.0sg. m (2) 68.1 sg. m (1) 50.4sg. m
(1)

2013 — — 50.4sg. m
(1)

2012 — — 50.4sg. m
(1)

2011 — — 118.8sg. m

(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0db85bd2-a80f-4cf5-953c-eadf47982c98
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2021
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_613
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_612
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0db85bd2-a80f-4cf5-953c-eadf47982c98
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2021
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_613
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_612

o

VEHICLES:

2019 -
2013 —
2012 —

2011 —

il
CAREER:

March 2, 2014 — till Aug. 14, 2014 Lviv Regional State
Administration, Head of Lviv
Regional State Administration

Dec. 12, 2012 — till Nov. 27, 2014 Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament), Member
of Parliament of Ukraine of the 7th
Ukrainian Verkhovna Rada, the
Svoboda All-Ukrainian Union


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0db85bd2-a80f-4cf5-953c-eadf47982c98
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2021
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_613
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_612
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/355
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/355
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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